6/23/2025

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

OOl WN B

Totals:
SPOTLITE 3

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$16.00
$32.00

$132.00
$116.00
$16.00
$10.00

$322.00
$20.00

$20.00

$342.00

Winners

$24.00
$0.00
$257.50
$15.00
$0.00
$5.00

$301.50
$2.00

$2.00

$303.50

SR

Hold
($8.00)
$32.00

($125.50)
$101.00
$16.00
$5.00

$20.50
$18.00

$18.00

$38.50

ntOfSales
4.67

9.35
38.59
33.91
4.67

2.92

94.11
584

5.84

99.95

tedReturn

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.76
0.73

0.58

ightedAve
0.04
0.07
0.29
0.25
0.04
0.02

0.03

0.74



